1
Amphenol Aerospace
Size 8 High Speed Quadrax and Differential Twinax Contacts
For use in MIL-DTL-38999 Special* Subminiature Cylindrical and
ARINC 600 Rectangular Connectors
Quadrax Contacts consist of an outer contact with four strategi-
cally spaced inner contacts forming two 100 or 150 Ohm matched
impedance differential pairs.

.525
MAX.
HOW TO ORDER
Amphenol Quadrax Connectors can be ordered by coded part number. The below connectors are kitted
with the 100 Ohm Quadrax 21-033385-051 Socket and 21-033384-051 Pin contacts only. For contacts
other than the previous list, please consult Amphenol Aerospace for part numbers.
Example  TVP00RQW21-75P
Connector Type
TV designates Tri-Start Series Connector**
TVP designates back panel mounted receptacle
Shell Style
00 designates wall mount receptacle
02 designates box mount receptacle available only with the PCB tails and epoxy
backfilled (non-removable)
06 designates straight plug
07 designates jam nut receptacle
Service Class
RQF electroless nickel plated aluminum
RGQF electroless nickel plated groundplane aluminum
RQW olive drab cadmium plate
RGQW olive drab cadmium plated groundplane aluminum
RQB NiAlBronze
RGQB NiAlBronze ground plane
RQK corrosion resistance stainless steel
RGQK stainless steel ground plane
Shell Size / Insert arrangement available
MIL-DTL-38999, Sizes 9-25 (see insert arrangements available on next page)
Contact Type
P designates pin contacts
S designates socket contacts
Suggested Strain Relief
Due to the piggyback grommet interference with
normal strain reliefs on the shell size 9 only, the
recommended strain relief for the connector is:
Amphenol part number TGW-R-5309-10 (OD
Cad) or TGR-R-5309-10 (Electroless Nickel) -
Size 9 only
For 19-18 insert pattern, recommended backshell
- Glenair 367-221-NF. This is recommended due
to the proximity of the Size 8 contacts in relation
to the shell.
** Consult Amphenol Catalog 12-092 for more information on
Tri-Start, MIL-DTL-38999 connectors. This catalog is online
at www.amphenol-aerospace.com
8
A
D
C
B
A
B
1
5
28
9 3
10
7
6 4
A
B